
SSTS Contractors who commonly work within Mower County (Updated 8/27/2025) 
Any licensed contractor can work in any jurisdiction in Minnesota.  A full list of all licensed contractors can be found on the MPCA website:  https://webapp.pca.state.mn.us/ssts/business-search 
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5 Star Excavating LLC L4250 X X X    Cameron Ellingson (507) 951-6913 camellingson@gmail.com Dodge 

Advanced Septic & Excavating LLC L4375   X    Leonard Soltau (507)-251-6472 lhsoltau@smig.net Mower 

Beer Farms LLC L3139 X X X    Matt Beer (563) 203-0551 mbeerfarms@gmail.com Fillmore 

Bishop Excavating Inc. L1844 X X X    Benji Bishop (507) 583-2999 ben@bishopexcavating.com Steele 

Bruce Bucknell Construction Inc L639 X X X X   Bruce & Todd Bucknell (507) 533-8830 bbconstruction8830@gmail.com Mower 

Bustad Dozing & Excavating L3468 X X X    Mike Bustad (507) 438-6394 bustaddozing@gmail.com Mower 

Coyote Hill Excavating LLC L3929   X    Trent Nelson (507) 458-2898 Trentnelson7@gmail.com Fillmore 

Decook Excavating L2842 X X X  X  Jared Munnikhuysen (507) 208-2068 jared@decookexcavating.com Olmsted 

Eric Boe and Sons LLC L4099 X X X    Eric Boe (507) 438-9851 ericboe16@hotmail.com Mower 

GGG Inc. L686 X X   X D/I Chris Priebe (507) 867-1666 chrisp@ggg.to Fillmore 

Gopher Septic Service Inc L866 X X X X X D/I Pat, Mark & Jesse Loomis (507) 282-2243 gopherseptic@gmail.com Olmsted 

Hebl Septic LLC L4026   X    Jeremy Hebl (507) 504-1009 heblseptic@yahoo.com Olmsted 

High Forest Bobcat Service L4448   X    Richard Waugh (507) 533-8065 highforestbobcat@gmail.com Olmsted 

Hofschulte Backhoe/Septic LLC L836 X X X    Daren or Corey Hofschulte (507) 876-2700 hofschulteoffice@gmail.com Wabasha 

J’s Excavating & Trucking LLC L4337   X    Christopher Bartel (507) 951-2283 jsexcavatingandtrucking64@gmail.com Olmsted 

Kasper Plumbing Inc L3186 X  X    Joshua Kasper (507) 475-2270 joshua.kasper@hotmail.com Steele 

Lewis Septic L4262    X   Dakota Johnson (507) 433-7676 Lewisseptic2022@gmail.com Mower 

Loverink Drainage L692 X X X X   Lee Loverink (507) 473-0200 loverink4@gmail.com Freeborn 

Newry Construction LLC L3343 X X X    Mike Miller (507) 440-3165 newryconstruction@yahoo.com Mower 

O’Connell Backhoe & Septic Inc L3888 X  X X   Bryan O’Connell (507) 346-2196 oconnellbackhoe@gmail.com Fillmore 

P & L Excavating L4152 X X X X   Kyle Ladlie, Forrest Peterson (507) 383-3385 kyle@pandlexcavating.com Freeborn 

Ponds & More LLC L3889   X    Dennis Timm (507) 273-8047 pondsanmore@gmail.com Dodge 

South East Septic LLC L4108   X    Dillon Dornink (507) 396-3379 southeastseptic93@gmail.com Mower 

TLC Excavating, Inc L2768 X  X    Al Torgerson (563) 883-3478 altoon24@gmail.com Fillmore 

Wangen Excavating LLC L429 X X X X   Larry Wangen (507) 377-3577  Freeborn 

Wirth Septic System L871 X X X X X D/I Jeff Wirth (507) 374-6327 wirthseptic@yahoo.com Dodge 
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